## **SENATE**

## WENT GENERAL ASSENBLY AMENDMENT FORM MY COLOREGULAR SESSION WITH A SINGLE OF THE COLOR OF THE CO

## Amend printed copy of HB 388/SCS 1

Starting on page 9, line 14, and continuing to page 23, line 3, delete Sections 4, 5, and 6 in their entirety; and

Renumber subsequent sections accordingly; and

On page 32, line 16, delete "Section 8" and insert "Section 5" in lieu thereof; and

On page 33, line 7, delete "Section 8" and insert "Section 5" in lieu thereof; and

On page 39, line 18, delete Section 14 in its entirety; and

Renumber the subsequent section accordingly; and

On page 39, line 23, delete "11, 12, and 13" and insert "8, 9, and 10" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No. SFA 4	Rep. Sen. Adrienne Southworth
Committee Amendment	Signed:
Floor Amendment $\left[ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right] \left[ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right] \left[ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right] \left[ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right]$	LRC Drafter: ()
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX